Name

Training Pony

3 Jamie Campbell

4 Karla Porter
Training Horse

5 Barb Lunsmann

Training Pair Horse
6 Marcia Fetherston

Preliminary Pony

7 Donna Lutter
8 Bretta Crump
9 Carole Norris

10 Loralee Wuertz
Preliminary Horse

11 Gary Gang

Interm Single Hose
12 Trish Demers
Preliminary Pair VSE

2 Susan Mason
CT
Training: VSE

Horse
Missy
Rose Marie
Mikey
Diva, Diamond
Okan
Ebony
Hailey

Magic Belle

Statue

Cosmo

Kahn, Walter

9 Christina Klein Ellis Wiked

Judge!

73.693
44.812

66.040
46.552
42.942
64.619
62.285
70.622
55.281

35.200

64.619

69.080

Judge 2

63.604
66.388

60.472
48.988
55.615
49.278
65.953
76.295
55.948

58.560

51.279

66.040

Dressage

68.649
55.600

63.256
47.770
49.278
63.952
64.119
73.457
55.615

46.880

57.945

67.560

Cones
Course

o »

12

W oW w

Cones
Time

100.5101.93 216.03 131.97
0 40.37 52.63 40.22

28.5

17.8

20.7

30.1

7.3

67.84

38.59

38.59

59.44

46.18

49.43

33.68

48.90

44.40

70375

42.83

45.24

69.00

41.19

57.64

41.07

52.56

58.09

*Marathon time limit exceeded.

52.84

161.31 178.59

E

76.06

45.41172.53.

35.47
46.94
32.05
46.90
39.65
38.68

40.34

50.40
75.69
53.59
61.52
54.34
60.35

58.78

58.73

97.17

53.44

49.68

69.55

59.86

66.52

75.33

62.35

63.03

34.00

55.3
40.48
39.88
43.23
49.72

52.39

Hazard Course
Pen Pen

990.30
20 23.40

176.4

20 43.2

127.20

42.00

63.00

31.80

Hazard
Points

63.35
93.94
68.34
80.47
71.83
77.64

79.26

Total
Points

280.16

134.72

115.63

308.79

138.46

229.03

193.44

162.32

137.21

77.86
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