Name	Horse	Judge!	Judge 2	Dressage	Cones Course	Cones Time	1	2	3	4	5	6	Hazard Pen	Course Pen	Hazard Points	Total Points	PL
Training Pony																	
3 Jamie Campbell	Missy	73.693	63.604	68.649	6	100.5	101.93	216.03	131.97	161.31	178.59			990.30	-	* E	
4 Karla Porter	Rose Marie	44.812	66.388	55.600	9	0	40.37	52.63	40.22	Е	58.73		20	23.40		E	
Training Horse																	
5 Barb Lunsmann	Mikey	66.040	60.472	63.256	12	28.5	67.84	70375	52.84	76.06	97.17			176.4	-	280.16	1
Training Pair Horse																	
6 Marcia Fetherston	Diva, Diamond	46.552	48.988	47.770	6	17.8	38.59	42.83	45.41	172.53.	53.44		20	43.2	-	134.72	1
Preliminary Pony																	
7 Donna Lutter	Okan	42.942	55.615	49.278	3	0	38.59	45.24	35.47	50.40	49.68	34.00		0	63.35	115.63	1
8 Bretta Crump	Ebony	64.619	49.278	63.952	3	20.7	59.44	69.00	46.94	75.69	69.55	55.3		127.20	93.94	308.79	4
9 Carole Norris	Hailey	62.285	65.953	64.119	6	0	46.18	41.19	32.05	53.59	59.86	40.48		0	68.34	138.46	2
10 Loralee Wuertz	Magic Belle	70.622	76.295	73.457	3	30.1	49.43	57.64	46.90	61.52	66.52	39.88		42.00	80.47	229.03	3
Preliminary Horse																	
11 Gary Gang	Statue	55.281	55.948	55.615	3	0	33.68	41.07	39.65	54.34	75.33	43.23		63.00	71.83	193.44	1
Interm Single Hose																	
12 Trish Demers	Cosmo	35.200	58.560	46.880	6	0	48.90	52.56	38.68	60.35	62.35	49.72		31.80	77.64	162.32	1
Preliminary Pair VSE																	
2 Susan Mason	Kahn, Walter	64.619	51.279	57.945	0	0	44.40	58.09	40.34	58.78	63.03	52.39		0	79.26	137.21	1
СТ																	
Training: VSE																	
9 Christina Klein Ellis	Wiked	69.080	66.040	67.560	3	7.3										77.86	1

<sup>\*</sup>Marathon time limit exceeded.